Ssd Diskler

h

(intenso)

Uriin
Patriot P220 256GB 550/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3

SSD Disk (P2205256G25)

256GB INTENSO 3812440 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

Patriot P220 512GB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (P2205512G25)

TEAM VULCAN Z 512GB 540/470MB/s 2,5" SATA 3
SSD Disk (T253TZ512G0C101)

512GB INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

Patriot P220 1TB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (P220S1TB25)

480GB WD GREEN 2.5" 545MB/s WDS480G3GOA SSD

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

Patriot P220 2TB 550/500MB/s 2.5” SATA3 SSD
Disk (P220S2TB25)

2TB INTENSO 3812470 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

Team GX1 120GB 500/320MB/s 2.5'' SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X1120G6C101)

Team GX2 128 GB SSD 2,5" SATA3 SSD DISK 500-
320 MB/s (T253X2128G0C101)
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Intenso

Patriot
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Intenso

Patriot
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Intenso

Patriot

Intenso

Team
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Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+
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Fiyat

21,42 USD

25,50 USD

32,64 USD

33,56 USD

40,80 USD

60,18 USD

60,18 USD

71,40 USD

122,40

usb

141,78
usb

13,26 USD

13,77 USD



128GB INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD Intenso 0 14,28 USD

(intenso)

TEAM VULCAN Z 256GB 520/450MB/s 2.5" SATA 3 Team 0 16,82 USD
ce 57 SSD Disk (T253TZ256G0C101)
Team CX2 256GB 520/436MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Team 0 17,33 USD

Disk (T253X6256G0C101)

TEAM GX2 512GB 530/430MB/s 2,5" SATA 3 SSD Team 0 30,50 USD
Disk (T253X2512G06C101)

Team CX2 512GB 530/470MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Team 0 30,50 USD
Disk (T253X6512G0C101)

480GB INTENSO 3813450 2.5" 520/480MB/s SSD Intenso 0 34,68 USD

(Intenso)

e 240GB WD GREEN 3D NAND 2.5'' 545/465MB/s wd 0 45,90 USD
WDS240G3GOA SSD

250GB WD BLUE 2.5" 555/440MB/s WDS250G3B0OA Wd 0 49,98 USD
SSD
Team Vulcan Z 1TB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA 3 Team 0 56,10 USD
Q SSD (T253TZ001T0C101)

Team CX2 1TB 540/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Team 0 58,04 USD
Disk (T253X6001T0C101)

pge 500GB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/510MB/s WDS500G3BOA wd 0 61,20 USD
= SSD

WG 1TB WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS100T3GOA wd 0 91,80 USD
SSD

1TB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/520MB/s WDS100T3BOA SSD  Wd 0 100,98

USsD

2TB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/530MB/s WDS200T2BOA SSD  Wd 0 199,92

usb




YD Green 2TB WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS200T2GOA Wd 0 234,60

SSD usb




